
167S WANGEN - BOZEIN (SCHULFAHRTEN)
VANGA - BOLZANO (CORSE SCOLASTICHE)

14.12.2025-12.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Stieger  ab
Wangen, Dorf
Gampenried
Abzweigung Wangen
Touristen
Halbweg
Grutzer
Moarhäusl
Johanniskofel
Bozen, Seilbahn Jenesien
Bozen, Abzweigung Fagenstraße
Bozen, Guntschnastraße
Bozen, Petrarcapark
Bozen, Dominikanerplatz
Bozen, Bahnhof  an

S

6.40
6.50
6.57
7.01
7.02
7.05
7.05
7.07
7.07
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.19
7.22

Stiegerp. 
Vanga, Paese
Gampenried
Bivio Vanga

Turisti
Mezzavia

Grutzer
Moarhäusl

Monte San Giovanni
Bolzano, Funivia S. Genesio

Bolzano, Bivio Via Fago
Bolzano, Via Guncina

Bolzano, Parco Petrarca
Bolzano, Piazza Domenicani

Bolzano, Stazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Bozen, Busbahnhof  ab
Bozen, Bahnhof
Bozen, Dominikanerplatz
Bozen, Petrarcapark
Bozen, Guntschnastraße
Bozen, Abzweigung Fagenstraße
Bozen, Seilbahn Jenesien
Johanniskofel
Moarhäusl
Grutzer
Halbweg
Touristen
Abzweigung Wangen
Wangen, Dorf
Stieger  an

S

13.25
13.26
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.41
13.41
13.43
13.43
13.46
13.47
13.58
14.08

Bolzano, Autostazionep. 
Bolzano, Stazione

Bolzano, Piazza Domenicani
Bolzano, Parco Petrarca

Bolzano, Via Guncina
Bolzano, Bivio Via Fago

Bolzano, Funivia S. Genesio
Monte San Giovanni

Moarhäusl
Grutzer

Mezzavia
Turisti

Bivio Vanga
Vanga, Paese

Stiegera. 

S an Schultagen
nei giorni scolastici
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